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LF00135035

Commencement Date: 4/1/2016

Termination Date: 3/31/2020

DOMS Order #

964967489

964967471

30

30

30
30
30
30

Item #

470-AANH

330-0327

210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
210-AFGK
370-ACHT
580-AARP
490-BCPG
555-BBFO

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT

Service Tag

NA

NA

DQ11FB2
DQ13FB2
DQ15FB2
DQ12FB2
DQO2FB2
DPZ5FB2
DPY5FB2
DPYOFB2
DPXOFB2
DQO6FB2
DQO1FB2
DPZ4FB2
DPZ1FB2
DPX5FB2
DQO4FB2
DPY1FB2
DPZ3FB2
DQ16FB2
DPX1FB2
DPX3FB2
DPX2FB2
DPX4FB2
DPY2FB2
DPY3FB2
DQO3FB2
DQ14FB2
DPZOFB2
DPZ2FB2
DQO5FB2
DPY4FB2

LEASE SCHEDULE

No. 810-6705564-004

EXHIBIT A

Item Description
DP to DVI-SL, adp, DANARBC084, CUS

Dell DVI-to-VGA Adapter

OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO
OptiPlex 7040 SFF XCTO

8GB (2x4G) 2133MHz DDR4, Opti

No Keyboard w/Filler,SFF

AMD R5 340X 2GB HH (DP, DVI)

No Wireless

Total Equipment Cost

Equipment Location

2269 FRANKFORT CT

$547.20 2269 FRANKFORT CT

2269 FRANKFORT CT

$599.70 2269 FRANKFORT CT

2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT
2269 FRANKFORT CT

LEXINGTON

LEXINGTON

LEXINGTON

LEXINGTON

LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

40510

40510

40510

40510

40510
40510
40510
40510
40510
40510
40510
40510
40510
40510
40510
40510
40510
40510
40510
40510
40510
40510
40510
40510
40510
40510
40510
40510
40510
40510
40510
40510
40510
40510

LRF Asset Soft Costs
0.264 $0.00
0.264 $0.00

Customer Name

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT

Co. #

83

83

Ship Date

3/18/2016

3/18/2016



LF00135035

964967430
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400-AANO
385-BBCR
619-AIKN
570-AAAF
555-BBKH
429-AAIV
325-BBRJ
555-BBFO
450-AA0J
340-AGIK
997-6873
997-6870
338-BHUH
412-AAGQ
630-AAPK
954-3465
634-BENZ
401-AANH
461-AABV
329-BCRX
480-AAIX
470-AAJL
575-BBBI
631-AASO
422-0008
637-AAAS
640-BBDF
640-BBEV
640-BBLW
658-BBMQ
658-BBMR
658-BBNH
658-BBVM
620-AAYW
387-BBEZ
340-ABKW
389-BHJV
332-1286
800-BBIO
389-BCGW
340-ABJI
340-ARRM
389-BBUU
461-AABF
632-BBBJ
389-BHPR
551-BBBJ
817-BBBN
329-BBIL
817-BBBB
525-0057
817-BBBC
422-0050
954-3476

987-1539

3.5 500GB 7200rpm HDD

No Media Card Reader
W10P-DG7 DT 64 ENG/FRE/SPN
No Mouse, OptiPlex

No Bcom required

8x DVD+/-RW 9.5mm ODD
DVD+/-RW Bezel,SFF

No Wireless

System Power Cord (English)

SERI Guide (ENG/FR/DUT)

NBD OS,0PT3NBDMS3,4YR

HW WRTY+SVC,OPT3NBDM3
Intel Core i7-6700

SFF Processor Heatsink 65 Watt
No Productivity Software

No DDPE Encryption SW

No DDP ESS Software

2nd Hard Drive: not included

No Accessories

7040 SFF 85% PSU (Bronze)
Display Not Included

NO ADAPTER

No Integrated Stand option

Intel vPro Technology Enabled
Dell Data Protection System Tools DD/DT
Dell Backup and Recovery Basic
Adobe Reader 11, Multiple Languages
Dell Data Protection Protected
Dell Digital Delivery Cirrus Client
Enable Low Power Mode

Dell Client System Update

Waves Maxx Audio
SW,MY-DELL,CRRS

W10P 64 OSRI DVD ROW
ENERGY STAR Version 6.0

No Quick Reference Guide

Intel Core i7 vPro Processor Label
US Order

Desktop BTO Standard shipment
No UPC Label

No Diagnostic/Recovery CD media
SHP MTL, SYSTEM,SFF,DAO
Shipping Label for DAO

No CompuTrace

PowerDVD Software not included
Reg Label, SFF, MEX,EPA

No Intel Responsive

NO RAID

TPM Enabled

NO FGA

KACE K1000 EXPRESS

Not Selected in this Configuration
DDPE Enterprise + Cloud Edition
PS4SW,DDPE,ENT EDTN+CLOUD,5YR

CSTM PRIMNGT,INC,CLIENT,QTY1,DELL

$8,379.92

$31,742.10 2269 FRANKFORT CT

LEXINGTON

KY

40510

0.264

$12,878.70

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT

83

3/23/2016

Totals: $8,682.70

$32,889.00

$12,878.70

(excluding applicable taxes)
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